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Tell The RE;
The gateway to North Carolina

finest Manufactured Housing Vil
'

r .

tK , O// U/ * //M
the ultimate in affordable luxury

-COMPLETE TURN-KEY PACKAGES AYAH/
WITH BANK-RATE FINANCING

Public Water System Swimming Poc
Public Sewer System Paved Streets
Doublewides Only *Paved Drives
Brick Underpinned *Club House
Highly Restricted -Large Lots

-LOT PRICES START AT $16,900 WITH GUAI
OWNER FINANCING

$4,000 DISCOUNT
> i 6,900 $i 5,900 520,900 5

4,000 4,000 4,000
$12,900 514,900 $16,900 $

$4,000 discount available thru
August 31, 1987. To get discount ask for

"Big Al" Newton

I AL NEWTON REAL!
1 A&C SALES, INC.
<X> *

1 Mon-Sat 9 AM Until*579-841 l*Sun 1 P/M
THOMASBORO RD. CALABASH, NC

SALES, RENTALS & APPRAISAL
Phone (919)579-5140

HWT. 179 BETWEEN OCEAN ISLE A SUNSET BEACH
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rnateriols inside and outside. Shingle roof, brick ur
with 2 large brick decks, C/A, W/D, padded wrap aroun
chen, dressing table in master bath, concrete slab in b(
storage or gazebo. $49,900.

Gray Bridge Road, Shallc
Work where you live! Cozy 1918 sq. ft. brick hom<
baths, fireplace, lots of kitchen cabinets, blinds and c
10.-20 beauty shop. All on one acre of land. $68,900.

Viiiage Point Road
Everything you ever wanted in a home! Living room wi
19x20 recreation room with wet bar 3 BR, 2Vi bath
on beautifully landscaped 200x150 lot with 3-bay gc
ming pool and large workshop or storage building P

J

f

I. 1987

ULTOR YOU Sa1
1 E-Z LIVING I Calal

REAL ESTATE Lots in nev

lag® JENNINGS FAIRCLOTH, Broker munity feati

(910)579-2083
Public W

We also sp<

!*. 5vT eel lent Ion,
4W2£fikJ M Ma^ ma./ j models to cl

' For more in!
Pernick at.

Sunset Beach MAGNUN
f IiyipQ 3 BR, 2 baths, second row from beach (Q1Q*3 Great investment Good rentol proper- '® '

ty, several renters avoitable $119,000. (
IBLEMils.- P0 B" 4268,

' ''

Hwy. 130, Shallotte ill1 If
3-BR, l-both brick home $52,900 IIANTEED 7 SUPPLY 3 BR, 2 both brick home
Appro* one acre Formal living ana

dinmg rooms, kitchen, dinette. C/H'A,
double carport, additional building

OO OAA I II Newly COrn

lOinGVVOOD-2 ofv. i boin mobile trees Ond "

4,000 home on 2 acres ceiling and
,18 900 Intracoasta

ACREAGE IN ASH .Starting at S3,000
per aero

To see this lo*
LELAND 192 ocres Owner will sub Plantation, to»

divide tions.

¥ REAL ESTATE ADVERTISING Goi
DEADLINE: MONDAY 5 PM

:Unt'1 I INTRAC0ASTAL i
1 REALTY

Hu.lJ... nI H [""' Ti .

noiaen ueacn |Phone 842-3782 I
Nights 842-3105 ||

NEW LISTINGS H
ClOSE TO BEACH 1980 24k60||^doub^'vide with brick underpinning H I
3 BP 2 baihs living room dining I
oom lamily room kitchen combo rl Jn4. cntral heat 2 dock v dou- I

.. ble corpoit custom storage 12*12. I
iundscaped lot lOOx 150 Excellent in- I

^ -.esfmcnt at S45 000

I RIVERVIEW I960 Redman 14*70 plus I
stiecno:! porch Furnished 2 BR 2 I
ba*h' ( H A On 2 landscaped lots I CAROLINA

iggn F* 140»'50 on paved street Extra nice B master Suit

S8i^y||.. MAPIE CREEK 24.40 doublew.de on | Ceiling. Ceil
iG(j»190 lot landscaped with grass !
trees and shrubs 2 BR 1 both extra I
leg*- living '.pnro Furnished in- u' jyjTO cludmq W D S2-: 500

Bwlffi I RIVIRVIEW 19H6 Commodore 14x70 I
b'.rr underpinning and deck brick H [r J .J

«, oa <- " « ' 'oigc BK I m
I-:- - .moii otiico cm m I Carolina.B » i. t ma I dining room nicely u
furnished All on 3 Joe re lot vnlli Iiv\ I 'In t- nee' and I lower*, on paved I wWUI' iI ' t. . lien' investment oil ExceptionallyMU&li'.-vU-v I Uthlwy 3BR

garage, sundeiI fOp EST HILLS Uew 1987 14.70 mobile! fP coiling lansi BR ? baths nicely I room wired lo*_.* I funustrt including VJ n C H A h ioodea wiiii lu.' ,UP a'vuc I deck .Mi t re.: porch S36 000. Biderpinning I 10.. f I
.Cory 3 br 2-bid bar inkit- IB II ip0ciocuior3ck yard for I BB00HtiB0R0 12.S2 mobile borne I I sunroom. brickwith new deck on 50. 110 lot rlose lo I I corpet and vinI Bit.'. U. .-I, furnished 2 BR I both n I ycor Warranty.I Bk. i I, the sun' SI 6 000 U I
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